Wild Discovery

Four Season Tokyo 5*

4 Nights

November 2017 - April 2018

Book your stay at Four Season Tokyo at least 30 days in advance and get 10% off on your Room Rate!

Summary

Within arm’s reach of Tokyo Station, Ginza and the
Imperial Palace, Four Seasons Hotel Tokyo at Marunouchi
presents its most intimate property. Each of the 57
Marunouchi boutique hotel rooms blends state-of-the-art
convenience with timeless luxury. The newly opened MOTIF
Restaurant and Bar offers truly inspirational farm-to-table
French cuisine, a gastronomic journey from early morning
until midnight.

Wild Discovery Advantages

* A proven expertise in organizing successful

* Experienced and knowledgeable staff

* High quality service & strong commitment to
customer satisfaction

* Permanent assistance from Wild Discovery
Head Office at any moment

* Attention to details that make the difference

Overview

Interest: couples — honeymooners
Level of Comfort: 5/5

Minimum # of passengers: 2
Maximum # of passengers: none

Information about the destination

* Currency: Yen

* Language: Japanese

* Dialing Code: 81

* Recommended vaccines: none

* Banks & currency exchange: Currency can be
exchanged at major banks, exchange offices or
authorized hotels
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Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Tokyo (economy class)
Round trip transfer: airport - hotel - airport
4-night accommodation at hotel

Meal: daily breakfast

Assistance of our representative in Japan

Starting price per person in US$

Hotel
Four Seasons 5*

Room Type

®

Wild Discovery

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge
DIP surcharge $5/ticket

Visa fees

Travel insurance
All other expenses

Deluxe King Room
Deluxe City View Room
Premier Room

Deluxe Premier Room

*  Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Flight Schedule

From

Beirut
Dubai
Tokyo
Dubai

To

Dubai
Tokyo
Dubai
Beirut

Flight No
EK 954
EK 318
EK 319
EK 957

Departure
19:25
02:55
22:00
07:30

Double

2805

2845

2895

2980

Arrival

01:15
17:20
04:55
10:05

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and
proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to bave specific details reviewed to better suits your need

please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: JP-WIN18-FOUR SEASONS TOKYO
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