

Four Season Tokyo 5*

4 Nights

November 2017 - April 2018



Book your stay at Four Season Tokyo at least 30 days in advance and get 10% off on your Room Rate!

Summary

Within arm's reach of Tokyo Station, Ginza and the Imperial Palace, Four Seasons Hotel Tokyo at Marunouchi presents its most intimate property. Each of the 57 Marunouchi boutique hotel rooms blends state-of-the-art convenience with timeless luxury. The newly opened MOTIF Restaurant and Bar offers truly inspirational farm-to-table French cuisine, a gastronomic journey from early morning until midnight.

Wild Discovery Advantages

- A proven expertise in organizing successful
- Experienced and knowledgeable staff
- High quality service & strong commitment to customer satisfaction
- Permanent assistance from Wild Discovery Head Office at any moment
- Attention to details that make the difference

Overview

Interest: couples – honeymooners Level of Comfort: 5/5 Minimum # of passengers: 2 Maximum # of passengers: none

Information about the destination

- Currency: Yen
- Language: Japanese
- Dialing Code: 81
- Recommended vaccines: none
- Banks & currency exchange: Currency can be exchanged at major banks, exchange offices or authorized hotels







Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Tokyo (economy class) Round trip transfer: airport - botel - airport 4-night accommodation at hotel Meal: daily breakfast

Assistance of our representative in Japan

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes Fuel surcharge DIP surcharge \$5/ticket Visa fees Travel insurance All other expenses

Starting price per person in US\$

Hotel	Room Type	Double
Four Seasons 5*	Deluxe King Room	2805
	Deluxe City View Room	2845
	Premier Room	2895
	Deluxe Premier Room	2980

Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Flight Schedule

From	To	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Dubai	EK 954	19:25	01:15
Dubai	Tokyo	EK 318	02:55	17:20
Tokyo	Dubai	EK 319	22:00	04:55
Dubai	Beirut	EK 957	07:30	10:05

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: JP-WIN18-FOUR SEASONS TOKYO





